
Vorgepooltes System 6 TN

 

Westfalen-Turnier U17 / Männer
Witten -60 kg
13.04.2008 Männer
Stand: 13.04.2008, 19:16:36

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 3 5

1 - Viktor Kaschner
KSV Herne 1920 e.V. AR 1

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

3 - Ulrich Heselhaus
JC Kolping Bocholt MS 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

5 - Christian Vieth
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld DT  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

Kampf-
zeit

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz2 4 6

2 - Alexander Baier
JG Münster MS 1

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:5

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:15
(-15)

3

4 - Bastian Soppe
JC Kolping Bocholt MS 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
5:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
5:10
(-5)

2

6 - Jan Zernke
SC Borchen DT 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

Kampf-
zeit

4:00

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

7

Ulrich Heselhaus

Bastian Soppe

8

Viktor Kaschner

Jan Zernke

9

Ulrich Heselhaus
10:0 1:07

Jan Zernke
10:0 0:43

Ulrich Heselhaus
10:0 2:43

1.

1. Ulrich Heselhaus
JC Kolping Bocholt MS

2. Jan Zernke
SC Borchen DT 

3. Bastian Soppe
JC Kolping Bocholt MS

3. Viktor Kaschner
KSV Herne 1920 e.V. AR 

5. Christian Vieth
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld DT 

5. Alexander Baier
JG Münster MS

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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